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S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Salil Kumar Basu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00036/2017-18/10097 b.salil@hotmail.com Maharashtra

2 Mr. Shyam Sundar Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00038/2017-18/10099 shyamrathi30@gmail.com Maharashtra

3 Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00046/2017-18/10120 ajayamarca@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

4 Mr. Amar Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00086/2017-18/10182 nirpltd@gmail.com Maharashtra 

5 Mr. Manish Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com Maharashtra

6 Mr. Rajkumar Satyanarayan Adukia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00114/2017-18/10221 rajkumarradukia@caaa.in Maharashtra

7 Mr. Ramesh Saraogi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00090/2017-18/10234 rmsh270@gmail.com Maharashtra

8 Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Vatsyayan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00033/2017-18/10261 dvatsyayan@yahoo.com Maharashtra

9 Mr. Naren Sheth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00133/2017-18/10275 mkindia58@gmail.com/ nvsheth@mkindia.com Maharashtra

10 Mr. Ankur Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00113/2017-18/10283 ankur.srivastava@ezylaws.com Maharashtra

11 Ms. Rajshree Swadhin Padia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00119/2017-18/10288 rajshreecs@hotmail.com Maharashtra

12 Mr. Harshad Deshpande IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00166/2017-18/10335 harshad_de@hotmail.com Maharashtra

13 Mrs. Sujata Chattopadhyay IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00044/2017-18/10353 sujata@scassociates.co.in Maharashtra

14 Mr. Rajendra M. Ganatra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00049/2017-18/10363 rmganatra@hotmail.com Maharashtra

15 Mr. Ajay Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00192/2017-18/10371 fca.ajaygupta@gmail.com Maharashtra

16 Mr. Rajender Kumar Girdhar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00048/2017-18/10396 rkgirdhar1@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

17 Mr. Devang Sampat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00224/2017-18/10423 dpsampat@sampatassociates.in Maharashtra

18 Mr. Sandeep Dar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00161/2017-18/10430 cs.sandeepdar@gmail.com Maharashtra

19 Mr. Navnitlal Bhatia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00178/2017-18/10450 navnitlb@hotmail.com Maharashtra

20 Mr. Kiran C. Kapadia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00236/2017-18/10465 kiranckapadia@gmail.com Maharashtra

21 Mr. Madhavvan Narsimhan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00244/2017-18/10473 madhavan@bmsaindia.com Maharashtra

22 Ms. Nayana Premji Savala IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00051/2017-18/10491 nalinisavala@gmail.com Maharashtra

23 Mr. Suresh Saluja IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00057/2017-18/10497 salujasuresh@gmail.com Maharashtra 

24 Mr. Javadisha Kumarpal Vasa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00296/2017-18/10540 jkvasaco@gmail.com Maharashtra

25 Mr. Prabhakar Bhat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00299/2017-18/10543 sukkhe@gmail.com Maharashtra

26 Mr. Pramodkumar Vithaladasji Bhattad IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00070/2017-18/10555 pvbhattad1957@gmail.com Maharashtra 

27 Mr. Atul Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00307/2017-18/10571 atuljainca@hotmail.com Maharashtra

28 Mr. Shashant Sudhakar Yeola IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00310/2017-18/10574 shashantsyeola@gmail.com Maharashtra

29 Mr. Vijay Pitambar Lulla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00323/2017-18/10593 vijayplulla@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

30 Mr. Jai Narayan Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00371/2017-18/10628 ecotech@cal2.vsnl.net.in Maharashtra
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31 Ms. Chetna Paresh Sutaria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00395/2017-18/10713 casutaria@gmail.com Maharashtra

32 Mr. Vishal Ghisulal Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00419/2017-18/10742 vishal@cavishaljain.com Maharashtra

33 Mr. Suresh Baburao Shingte IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00428/2017-18/10751 susneha_57@yahoo.com Maharashtra

34 Mr. Lakshminarayan Krishnamoorthy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00260/2017-18/10773 murti_1945@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

35 Mr. Amarnath Matadin Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00458/2017-18/10801 ipamarnathsharma@gmail.com Maharashtra

36 Mr.Subhash Laxminarayan Nathuramka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00472/2017-18/10815 snathuramka@gmail.com Maharashtra

37 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-18/10866 camkg59@gmail.com Maharashtra

38 Mr. Shikhar Chand Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00495/2017-18/10883 kaijain92@gmail.com Chhattidgarh 

39 Mr. Kailash Chandra Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00502/2017-18/10890 kailashgupta100@hotmail.com Maharashtra

40 Mr. Rajmal Labhchand Mogra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00511/2017-18/10912 rmogra@gmail.com Maharashtra

41 Subodh Balkrishna Gokhale IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00317/2017-18/10922 ipsubodhgokhale@gmail.com Maharashtra

42 Akansha Ashish Rathi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00332/2017-18/10938 rathiakansha83@gmail.com Maharashtra

43 Kamlesh Ramprasad Saboo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00560/2017-18/10990 kamleshsaboo@gmail.com Maharashtra

44 Hasti Mal Kachhara IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00342/2017-18/10992 hastimal.kachhara@gmail.com Maharashtra

45 Arun Rajabhau Joshi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00350/2017-18/11000 arjoshiassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

46 Mr. Kuntal Jitendra Dave IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00589/2017-18/11028 kuntaldave@nanubhaidesai.com Maharashtra

47 Mr. Birendra Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00564/2017-18/11040 bka2001_2002@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

48 Mr. Alok Kumar Mishra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00600/2017-18/11059 alok.akm@gmail.com Maharashtra

49 Mr. Shyam Sundar Kasera IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00594/2017-18/11064 shyamkasera551@gmail.com Maharashtra

50 Mr. Bankim Shukla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00606/2017-18/11067 bankimshukla2016@gmail.com Chhattidgarh 

51 Mr. Sandeep D. Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00640/2017-18/11093 ayunish@yahoo.com Maharashtra

52 Mr. Uliyar Balakrishna Bhat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00658/2017-18/11107 ubbhat@radissonindia.in Maharashtra

53 Mr. Pranab Kumar Kar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00569/2017-18/11110 pranab.k.kar@gmail.com Maharashtra

54 Ms. Deepa Kabra Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00629/2017-18/11114 deepa@rkabra.net Maharashtra

55 Mr. Murlidhar Namdeo Bhalekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00373/2017-18/11116 mnbhalekar@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

56 Mr. Umang Subhashchandra Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00669/2017-18/11142 umang.khandelwal@gmail.com Maharashtra 

57 Mr. Jagdish Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00671/2017-18/11143 jkparulkar@yahoo.co.in Chhattidgarh 

58 Mr. Jeetendra Rajpal Daryani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00678/2017-18/11146 nikhil564@yahoo.com Maharashtra

59 Mr. Sachin Shrinivas Bhattad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00680/2017-18/11159 sachinbhattadca@gmail.com Maharashtra

60 Mr. Ninad Satish Deshpande IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00430/2017-18/11199 ninad.s.deshpande@gmail.com Maharashtra
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61 Mr. Rakesh Rameshwarlal Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00696/2017-18/11211 rakeshrrathi@gmail.com Maharashtra

62 Dr. Anil Gunderao Anikhindi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000106/2017-18/11216 anilcost@gmail.com Maharashtra

63 Mr. Bijendra Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00712/2017-18/11227 cabkj12@gmail.com Maharashtra

64 Mr. Prasad Kamalakar Dharap IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00702/2017-18/11228 dharap65@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 

65 Mr. Vimal Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00741/2017-18/11247 vimalpagarwal@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

66 Mr. Pramod Dattaram Rasam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00722/2017-18/11259 pdrasam@gmail.com Maharashtra

67 Mr. Deepak Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00738/2017-18/11266 deepak@dwaindia.com Maharashtra

68 Mr. Nimit Kalsi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00451/2017-18/11267 nimitkalsi@yahoo.co.uk Maharashtra

69 Mr. Vithal M. Dahake IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000117/2017-18/11296 vm.dahake@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

70 Mr. Deepak Mohanlal Panpaliya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00760/2017-18/11319 dpanpaliya@gmail.com Maharashtra

71 Mr. Gajender S. Verma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00762/2017-18/11320 ipandca.gv@gmail.com Maharashtra

72 Mr. Rajeev Bal Sawangikar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00783/2017-18/11323 rajeev_sawangikar@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 

73 Mr. Akhileshwar Sahay IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00468/2017-18/11329 akhileshwarsahay@gmail.com Maharashtra

74 Mr. Bajrang Lal Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00467/2017-18/11330 jainbr@hotmail.com Chhattidgarh 

75 Mr. Charan Rawat IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00473/2017-18/11332 charan.rawat@gmail.com Maharashtra

76 Mr. Anil Vallabhdas Sampat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00772/2017-18/11345 anilsampat@ymail.com Maharashtra

77 Ms. Rekha Kantilal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00776/2017-18/11349 rekhashah3@hotmail.com Maharashtra

78 Mr. Nitin Vishwanath Panchal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00777/2017-18/11350 rochana@vsnl.net Maharashtra

79 Mr. Pankaj Prataprai Sanghavi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00802/2017-18/11385 pankaj@cappsco.in Maharashtra

80 Mr. Sunil Kumar Keswani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00819/2017-18/11396 sunil.keswani.co@gmail.com Chhattidgarh 

81 Mr. Amit Chandrakant Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00821/2017-18/11397 amitc.shah@yahoo.in Maharashtra

82 Ms. Aprajita Pundhir IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00476/2017-18/11406 aprajita@legalsatva.com Maharashtra

83 Ms. Pinkush Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00452/2017-18/11409 fcspinkush@gmail.com Maharashtra 

84 Mr. Sanjib Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00839/2017-18/11423 sanjibjain@yahoo..com Chhattidgarh 

85 Mr. Prashant Vasantlal Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00871/2017-18/11469 pmco.pune@gmail.com Maharashtra

86 Mr. Subrata Monindranath Maity IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00884/2017-18/11481 subrata.m@hotmail.com Maharashtra

87 Mr. Ramesh Chand Kumawat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00904/2017-18/11504 rckassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

88 Mr. Srigini Rajat Naidu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000137/2017-18/11513 rajat_naidu@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

89 Mr. Prakash Purushottam Kulkarni IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00920/2017-18/11527 prakash.kulkarni@gdaca.com Maharashtra

90 Mr. Ramanath Shankar Anicode IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00936/2017-18/11540 arashankar@gmail.com Maharashtra
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91 Mr. Abhishek Mahawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00944/2017-18/11564 amahawar@gmail.com Chhattidgarh 

92 Mr. ManojKumar Babulal Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00980/2017-18/11613 manojagarwal20@gmail.com Maharashtra

93 Mr. Hira Lal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00988/2017-18/11628 hlshah.fca@gmail.com Maharashtra

94 Mr. Girish Siriram Juneja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-18/11646 junejagirish31@gmail.com Maharashtra

95 Mr. Jack Kuriyakku Thalakottur IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00388/2017-18/11653 jackthalakottur@hotmail.com Maharashtra

96 Mr. Khozema Fakhruddin Anajwalla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01026/2017-18/11681 khozema.anajwalla@knavcpa.com Maharashtra

97 Mr. Jitendrakumar Budhalal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01034/2017-18/11688 jeetu_ca@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

98 Mr. Deepak Saruparia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00660/2017-18/11689 dsaruparia@hotmail.com Maharashtra

99 Mr. Nagaraj Umamaheshwar Hiregange IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00548/2017-18/11698 nhiregange@gmail.com Maharashtra

100 Mr. Anil Vrijdas Rajkotia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01045/2017-18/11718 anilrajkotia@gmail.com Maharashtra

101 Mr. Prakash Mahendra Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01053/2017-18/11746 prakashshah09@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

102 Mr. Anand Gopikishan Mundada IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01057/2017-18/11750 agmundada@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

103 Mr. Ameet Chheda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01101/2017-18/11794 amit@dalaldoctor.com Maharashtra

104 Mr. Atul Babulal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01102/2017-18/11795 shahatul_b@yahoo.com Maharashtra

105 Mr. Bharat Jamnadas Rughani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01107/2017-18/11798 bharat@bjrca.com Maharashtra

106 Ms. Veena Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01164/2018-19/11835 veenayash@outlook.com Maharashtra

107 Mr. Chetan T. Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00026/2016-17/10059 chetantshah@hotmail.com Maharashtra

108 Mr. Hemant J Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00027/2016-17/10060 hemant@apmh.in Maharashtra

109 Mr. Shrikant Madanlal Zawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00156/2017-18/10325 shrikantzawar1@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

110 Mr. Lalit Laxminarayan Bajaj IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00193/2017-18/10372 lalit@llbco.in Maharashtra

111 Mr. Dilipkumar Natvarlal Jagad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00233/2017-18/10462 dilipjagad@hotmail.com Maharashtra

112 Mr. Shashikant Shravan Dhamne IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00237/2017-18/10466 ssdhamne@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

113 Mr. Pramod Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00249/2017-18/10478 pramod7jain@gmail.com Maharashtra

114 Mr. Sanjay Rungta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00269/2017-18/10513 sprungtaca@gmail.com Maharashtra

115 Mr. Bharat Nemichand Kuvadia IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00068/2017-18/10554 exceladvise@gmail.com Maharashtra

116 Mr. Durgesh Kumar Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00333/2017-18/10603 durgeshkabra@gmail.com Maharashtra

117 Mr. Haresh Babulal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00378/2017-18/10635 haresh.mergersindia@gmail.com Maharashtra

118 Mr. Sudip Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00080/2017-18/10703 resolutionsudip@gmail.com Maharashtra

119 Mr. Mahesh Sureka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00413/2017-18/10736 mahesh@mrsureka.com Maharashtra

120 Mr. Prakash Dattatraya Naringrekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00270/2017-18/10783 prakash03041956@gmail.com Maharashtra
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121 Mr. Fanendra Harakchand Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00515/2017-18/10916 fhmunot@gmail.com Maharashtra

122 Mr. Manoj Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00535/2017-18/10960 manojj2102@gmail.com Maharashtra

123 Mr. Jitender Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00540/2017-18/10965 jitenderkothari@rediffmail.com Maharashtra

124 Mr. Prakash Nath Mishra IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000115/2017-18/11219 Prakash@pmishra.in Maharashtra

125 Ms. Hiral Miten Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00700/2017-18/11255 18hiral@gmail.com Maharashtra

126 Mr. Radhakrishnan Ramachandra Iyer IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00466/2017-18/11387 radhakrishnan.cr@gmail.com Maharashtra

127 Mr. Vasudev Ganesh Nayak Udupi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00019/2016-17/10043 Uvnayak2004@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra

128 Mrs. Vandana Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00025/2016-17/10058 vskgarg0899@gmail.com Maharashtra

129 Mr. Balkrishan Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00045/2016-17/10084 balkrishanassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra

130 Mr. Rahul Sudhakar kavathekar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00040/2017-18/10101 kavathekarco@hotmail.com Maharashtra

131 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00083/2017-18/10224 csrajeshmittal@gmail.com Maharashtra

132 Mr. Brijendra Kumar Mishra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00109/2017-18/10257 mishrabk1959@gmail.com Maharashtra

133 Mr. Harshul IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00131/2017-18/10347 harshul1979@gmail.com Maharashtra

134 Mr. Syamal Baran Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00067/2017-18/10553 bhattacharyasb@gmail.com Maharashtra

135 Mr. Manoj Gangwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00359/2017-18/10617 manoj.gangwal@aklivus.com Maharashtra

136 Mr. Partha Sarathy Sarkar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00239/2017-18/10690 sarkarpartho@yahoo.com Maharashtra

137 Ms. Anagha Anasingaraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00247/2017-18/10732 anagha.anasingaraju@kanjcs.com Maharashtra

138 Mr. VinodKumar Pukhraj Ambavat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00420/2017-18/10743 vinod.ambavat@ajallp.com Maharashtra

139 Mr. Vishram Narayan Panchpor IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00269/2017-18/10782 vishramp@gmail.com Maharashtra

140 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00501/2017-18/10889 vikas.gupta@bngca.com Maharashtra 

141 Mr. Ashish Kanodia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00634/2017-18/11106 ashishkanodia@abnjca.com Maharashtra

142 Ms. Preeti Vimal Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00655/2017-18/11144 capreeti2003@gmail.com Maharashtra

143 Mr. Pravin R Navandar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00008/2016-17/10027 pravin@prnco.in Maharashtra

144 Mr. Laxman Digambar Pawar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00015/2017-18/10104 cmapawar1@gmail.com Maharashtra

145 Mr. Bharat Ramakant Upadhyay IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00120/2017-18/10289 brupadhyay@hotmail.com Maharashtra

146 Mr. Sekar Ananthanarayan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00052/2017-18/10492 a.sekar.cs@gmail.com Maharashtra

147 Mr. Venkata Suryanarayanarao Nagulapati IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00534/2017-18/10959 nagulapati12.rao@gmail.com Maharashtra

148 Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-18/11102 jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com Maharashtra

149 Mr. Krishna Chamadia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00694/2017-18/11220 krishnachamadia@gmail.com/ krishna@sphereadvisory.com Maharashtra

150 Mr. Ketan S.Dand IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00089/2017-18/10233 ketan@sldco.in Maharashtra
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151 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Ruia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00353/2017-18/10654 ipskruia@gmail.com Maharashtra

152 Mr. Anurag Kumar Sinha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00427/2017-18/10750 ak.sinha@questprofin.co.in Maharashtra

153 Mr. Amit Chandrashekhar Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00449/2017-18/10792 amitpoddar.ca@gmail.com Maharashtra 

154 Mr. Anish Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843 anish@csanishgupta.com Maharashtra

155 Mr. Jitendrakumar Rambaran Yadav IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00022/2017-18/10169 jitendra.yadav0712@gmail.com Maharashtra

156 Mr. Pranav J. Damania BBI/IPA-001/IP-P00079/2017-18/10164 pranav@winadvisors.co.in Maharashtra

157 Mr. Milind Kasodekar IBBI/IPA -002/IP-N00116/2017-18/10285 milind.kasodekar@mrmcs.com Maharashtra

158 Mr. Rajendra K Bhuta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00141/2017-18/10305 rkbhuta@gmail.com Maharashtra

159 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00242/2017-18/10471 ip@pareshrakesh.in Maharashtra

160 Mr. Charudutt Pandhrinath Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00350/2017-18/10651 charuduttm@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 

161 Mr, Vijay Kumar V Iyer IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00261/2017-18/10490 viyer@deloitte.com Maharashtra


